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Wt Class

Name

Braxton Akridge
Marshall Ames
Gabriel Avery

David Benitez

Jaxon Boyce

Ethan Buroker
Andon Castilla

Joel Chavez

Phillip Davis

Stone Eskelsen

Elvin James Hawkins
Austin Hayward
Logan Howard
Gilbert Marquez
Jaxin McCallum
Jeffry Ngeunhahak
Antonio Nicacio
Pablo Nicacio

Ryan Plumb
Guillermo Ramirez Diaz
Zachariah Rood
Jacob Sagaser

Alou Sidibe

Dylan Slover

Maxwell Stevens
Noe Villasenor-Moran

KAMIAKIN BRAVES
2020 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Year
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

9
12
10
12
10
11
10
10

9
10
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
10

Mid-dmnfemnce

000 ™

Head Coach
Isaac Romero

Assistants

Steven Romero
Miguel Deleon
Jason Woods

Gilbert Marquez
JT Gonzalez

Superintendent
Dave Bond

Principal
Chris Chelin

Athletic Director

Casey Gant



